REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
MTRM
HOUSING - All housing and mounting components shall be cast aluminum 356 alloy and
sealed with continuous silicone rubber gaskets. Internal and external hardware is
stainless steel. While standard con�gurations do not require a �at lens, optional lenses shall
be tempered glass. The optical bezel �nish will match the luminaire housing. Easy accessing
through lens frame which swings down, with driver and surge suppressor mounted to a
prewired tray for quick disconnects

Mounting
MRTM LED WALL MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
32 - 32 LEDs 400 -
400mA
Driver
700 -
700mA
Driver
MTRM
ORDER:
WLS-MRTM
SERIES               MOUNTING                  DISTRIBUTION              LED’S            TEMP       DRIVER                  FINISH                                          OPTIONS
                                                                              # OF              COLOR        LINE                LUMINAIRE
SERIES
  MRTM          WU                   T3             32          3K      700             DB                           N/A
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
HSS - House Side shield, T4 only.
LDL - Lightly Di�used Lens
CLR - Clear �at glass secondary lens,
             Not for MRT-MWU
CONTROLS
SCP - Sensor Control  Programmable, pole
accessory is available to provide occupancy
detection for outdoor applications meeting
California Title 24.
WH - Artic White
BL - Black
MBL - Matte Black
DB - Dark Bronze
DGN - Dark Green
TT - Titanium
WDB - Weathered
               Bronze
MDB - Bronze Metallic
VBU - Verde Blue
CRT - Corten
MAL - Matte
              Aluminum
MG - Medium Grey
AGN - Antique Green
LG - Light Grey
RAL - Premium Color
CC - Custom Color,
           Contac WLS
T2-  Type II
T3 - Type III
T4 - Type IV
T5 - Type V
TR - Type R, Right
TL -  Type IL, Left
3K -
4000K
4K -
4000K
4K -
5000K
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              40  Rev. 5/16
P - Pole mount, Specify 4”
       DIA, 5” DIA, or Square
       pole
PXA - Pole with extended
arm
WU - Wall mounted
            uplight
WD -  Wall mounted
             downlight
DXA - Wall mounted
             downlight with
             extended arm